
Total Cost 

 12 Food Carts for Detention Facility 

 $                               87,323.00 

92,412.00$                               

94,392.00$                               

95,484.00$                               

94,701.64$                               

*no bid bond

Approved By (Signature) Approved By (Print)

Department

Remarks:

Sam Tell and Son Inc.  $                                 159,140.00 

Vendors

Great Lakes Hotel Supply Company 157,900.00$                                  

Date

Total Cost

National Restaurant Supply Co. Inc. 156,354.16$                                  

                                                                        Purchasing Department

A-Tex Restaurant Supply Inc.
East Bay Restaurant Supply *

Bid # 08-079, (12) Food Carts for Detention Facility and (20) Food Carts for Jail Annex 
Opening Date: Wednesday, June 18, 2008

 20 Food Carts for Jail Annex 
 $                                 144,583.00 

 $                                 154,020.00 

lg06/25/08


